ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

(g3

NERGY STAR

Commercial Ovens

Baxter - CS500G2 : CS500G2

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy
Rate (Btu/hr):

Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%):
Input Rate (Btu/hr):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3550090

Baxter Manufacturing (A division of ITW)
Baxter

CS500G2

CS500G2

Rack

Gas

25002

56

275000

2024-07-01
2024-06-27

United States, Canada
Yes

Captured On:
05/27/2025




