

Baxter - CS500G2 : CS500G2

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3550090
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Baxter Manufacturing (A division of ITW)
Brand Name:	Baxter
Model Name:	CS500G2
Model Number:	CS500G2
Oven Type:	Rack
Fuel Type:	Gas
Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy Rate (Btu/hr):	25002
Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%):	56
Input Rate (Btu/hr):	275000
Date Available on Market:	2024-07-01
Date Certified:	2024-06-27
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 05/27/2025